
Kreismeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2019
19.05.2019     in Eckernförde DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.10.71

Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Senioren I weiblich Seite: 1

Stand: 19.05.2019 20:45 Uhr Gesamt

1 00 004210SSC Fockbek 925,7 Ringen

1046 Friedrichs, Brigitte 312,5
1047 Hirsch, Karin 305,2
1049 Bolz, Gabriele 308,0

2 00 004239KamV Westerrönfeld 917,3 Ringen

1043 Conrad, Andrea 310,0
1044 Brammer, Birgit 304,3
1045 Asmus, Ute 303,0

3 00 004220TSV Flintbek 910,4 Ringen

1040 Meier, Gabriele 306,4
1054 Schlott, Sonja 294,0
1042 Preuß, Brigitte 310,0

4 00 004210SSC Fockbek 602,1 Ringen

1048 Lüthje, Helga 302,0
1050 Schulmann, Petra 0,0
1051 Wünsche, Marion 300,1



Kreismeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2019
19.05.2019     in Eckernförde DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.10.71

Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Senioren I weiblich Seite: 1

Stand: 19.05.2019 20:48 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1043 Conrad, Andrea 00 00... KamV Westerrönfeld 102,9 103,7 103,4 310,0

2 1042 Preuß, Brigitte 00 00... TSV Flintbek 103,5 103,3 103,2 310,0

3 1057 Geinitz, Helga 00 00... SchV Rendsburg 102,0 105,3 100,0 307,3

4 1040 Meier, Gabriele 00 00... TSV Flintbek 101,9 102,8 101,7 306,4

5 1058 Koll, Birgit 00 00... SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 99,6 102,1 103,7 305,4

6 1044 Brammer, Birgit 00 00... KamV Westerrönfeld 100,5 102,5 101,3 304,3

7 1045 Asmus, Ute 00 00... KamV Westerrönfeld 100,6 103,1 99,3 303,0

8 1048 Lüthje, Helga 00 00... SSC Fockbek 98,9 101,5 101,6 302,0

9 1056 Kühl, Susanne 00 00... SchV Rickert 102,3 97,6 100,9 300,8
10 1051 Wünsche, Marion 00 00... SSC Fockbek 100,3 100,4 99,4 300,1
11 1052 Graaf, Angelika 00 00... DG Rumohr e.V. 96,9 99,6 100,0 296,5
12 1054 Schlott, Sonja 00 00... TSV Flintbek 98,7 98,9 96,4 294,0
13 1053 Albers, Beate 00 00... DG Rumohr e.V. 97,1 96,6 100,2 293,9
14 1055 Mosalf, Cornelia 00 00... SchG Bohnert 97,7 93,0 97,8 288,5
na 1050 Schulmann, Petra 00 00... SSC Fockbek 0,0
na 1041 Woedtke, Michaela 00 00... TSV Flintbek 0,0
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